
Pos.

2N_SSP

1

2

3

4

5

GH_SSP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NF

St.Nr.

98P

8P

77P

339P

755P

60

34

147

77

668

95

14

89

474

30X

178

74

87

374

933

40X

665

484

285

512

163

257

159

204

679

274

Nachname

ZUST

CARMAN

NAGODE

BERLIC

LOCNIKAR

SCHEINOST

REHAK

DOBLREITER

GRAF

PLOEDERL

GASTINGER

HERR

WEBER

KASTENHUBER

GASTINGER

JAEGER

SCHLUPP

ROESSLER

MUELLER

REICH

NOTTER

SLIJEPCEVIC

SCHNEEBERGER

NAGEL

PILZ

PANTOVIC

MADLMAIR

MADLMAIR

ANDERL

KELLER

CHRISTLIEB

Vorname

GREGA

GASPER

ROK

NINA

DEJAN

MICHAEL

DOMINIK

ROLAND

HARRY

MICHAEL

MICHAEL

STEFAN

MICHAEL

ALEXANDER

STEFAN

ROBERT

ROHRHOFER

MARTIN

DOMINIK

ANDREAS

STEFAN

STOJAN

MARKUS

ALEXANDER

FLORIAN

VOJIN

ANDREAS

SIMON

BENEDIKT

WOLFMAN

KEVIN

Klasse

2N_SSP

2N_SSP

2N_SSP

2N_SSP

2N_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

GH_SSP

Motorrad

Daytona 675

CBR600RR

R6

R6

CBR600RR

DUCATI 959

YAMAHA R6

SUZUKI GSXR 600

ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600 RR

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA YZF R6

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

R6

KA

SUZUKI GSXR 600

HONDA CBR600RR

R6

YAMAHA R6

Runden

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

3

Beste Zeit.

2:14.071

2:15.823

2:15.497

2:20.386

2:20.351

2:10.102

2:10.085

2:10.729

2:11.218

2:11.513

2:11.492

2:11.504

2:11.691

2:12.429

2:13.224

2:14.041

2:15.248

2:16.738

2:15.568

2:17.522

2:20.220

2:18.392

2:17.456

2:20.976

2:21.557

2:22.769

2:23.616

2:22.868

2:31.260

2:21.280

2:18.007

Diff.

14.648

19.560

51.986

53.649

0.266

7.352

7.569

7.702

8.178

8.994

9.828

20.723

26.781

29.044

39.520

44.260

44.389

59.630

1:10.942

1:11.407

1:11.754

1:24.334

1:29.564

1:30.124

1:41.915

1:43.282

1 Runde

NF

NF

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

0.266

Durchschn.Geschw.

173,168

Beste Rundenzeit

2:10.085

Beste Geschw.

149,275

Beste Runde von

34 - DOMINIK REHAK
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Rennleiter Helmut Scherz

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für Timekeeping

GH-MOTO GH6 Brünn

4  Sonntag  SSP

Rennen

Rennen started at 14:12:06

Brünn 5,394 Km

11.09.2021 00:01


